Place

SN
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10
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13
14
15

16
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Bib
59
26

27
51

49

52
2
6

58

13

8
22
54
57
28

24

20
48

43

33

61
10

Name
Tia
Rickabaugh

Stephanie
Hancock

Allison Harris

Michelle
Theriault

Julie
Steadman

Kelly Walker
Debra Adams
Britani Barrus

Erin Kelly-St.
Jeor

Marti Davis
Whitney Blake
Kristy Fleming
Brooke Young
Kylie Dunn
Erica Hill

Jennie
Gugelman

Kim Flahaut
Jessica Stark

S
Schmardebeck

Ressha
Mitchell

Annie Bailey
Susie Murdock

11:02:31 08/21/2013

Sex

n

M M M M M M m m m m M M m M T

Age

34

39
27
33

42

19
53
33

22

64
29
33
32
27
32

32

29
30

40

37

37
33

FEMALE RESULTS SPRINT

Rank

22

21
18

Rush Triathlon 2013
Swim, Bike, Run
Race Scored by Vector Timing

08/17/2013

Swim

12:11.68

16:07.13
11:31.77
17:26.57

18:40.42

12:06.20
15:32.07
8:15.06

20:42.42

15:40.72
14:18.44
19:55.77
16:14.59
18:58.42
18:56.45

24:05.90

15:156.25
20:14.96

24:38.70

27:53.09

26:24.06
23:57.67

T1
1:14

2:27
2:33
1:05

1:50
2:08
1:39
3:32
2:31
2:06
3:06
3:16
2:46
2:40
3:10
2:46
5:12
5:04
8:38

5:18

4:55
6:14

Rank
3

10
12

19
18
17

16

21
22

1"

13

20
15

Bike
48:55.19

48:48.26
50:33.85
48:34.99

50:21.68

56:00.79
53:43.78
54:23.16

52:21.79

54:40.40
55:50.44
51:35.37
63:53.43
62:24.89
60:39.75

59:41.01

66:23.14
66:49.15

55:48.90

55:55.28

64:26.88
58:33.29

T2
1:07

1:37
1:23
1:00

0:59
0:43
0:57
2:03
0:58
1:28
2:06
1:02
1:05
0:55
1:28
1:31
1:17
2:09
3:08

3:06

2:21
1:44

Rank

10

17

15
11
13

12
14

16
19

20

21

18
22

Run

27:17.40

24:38.58
28:10.70
27:23.10

29:32.72

32:34.73
32:34.57
37:52.92

30:32.27

34:39.82
33:18.96
34:02.43
28:46.03
28:13.43
33:32.99

34:28.11

35:19.14
39:31.26

43:35.34

43:37.24

38:22.08
48:45.93

Finish
1:30:43.84
1:33:36.79

1:34:11.41
1:35:28.47

1:41:22.93

1:43:31.67
1:44:25.59
1:46:05.40

1:47:04.54

1:48:34.13
1:48:38.62
1:49:50.76
1:52:44.51
1:53:09.94
1:57:46.49

2:02:31.73

2:03:25.83
2:13:47.14

2:15:47.64

2:15:47.77

2:16:27.58
2:19:13.46



